WAHROONGA

ADVENTIST SCHOOL

2026 Fee Schedule

Tuition & Consumable/Activity Fees

Year Tuition Fee (per year) Consumable Fee* (per year)
Prep $59 (per day) $680
Kindy — Year 1 $9,560 $1,160
Year2 -4 $9,560 $1,748
Year 5 $9,560 $2,248
Year 6 $9,560 $2,320
Year 7 $12,950 $2,340
Year 8 $12,950 $2,440
Year 9 $14,730 $2,288
Year 10 $14,730 $2,588
Year 11 $16,800 $1,960
Year 12 $16,800 $1,708

* Fees do not include some excursions, sports gala days and co-curricular activities

Other Fees
Building and Maintenance $25 (per term, per family)
Home and School $45 (per term, per family)

Application & Acceptance Fees (all non-refundable)
Application Fee $200 per student
Acceptance Fee for Prep $600

Acceptance Fee for K-12 $1,000



Family Discount

One Child Full Fees
Two Children 15% Discount
Three Children 30% Discount
Four Children 40% Discount
Fifth and subsequent children Free Tuition

Prompt Payment Discount

I Fees paid annually - full payment 10% Discount off tuition (If paid by the due
date)

Discounts apply to students enrolled in Years K to 12 only.

All discounts (including family, Seventh-day Adventist, employee, prompt payment and Scholarship)
are applied to the tuition component of the fees only.

A fee discount applies for families who are active members of a Seventh-day Adventist Church and
therefore contribute to the cost of operating the School through Church and Conference
appropriations.

Voluntary Building Fund Donations (Fully Tax Deductible)

A Voluntary Building Fund Donation (Tax Deductable) will appear as an option on the bottom of your
fee statement. This fund is set aside for our future building programs. Parents can opt to donate
anytime into this fund. Minimum donations to receive a tax deductable receipt is $2. Tax receipts are
available by request.

Financial Hardship

Fee assistance may be available to families experiencing unexpected financial hardship. Please
contact the accounts department at accounts@wahroonga.adventist.edu.au for further information.
All requests for fee assistance will be assessed by the Executive Team.

Parents — Change of Details

Parents are required to notify the School Office of any changes of name or address, and to ensure the
School Office has a record of current contact information, including active telephone numbers and
email addresses. Parents can update these details directly via Consent 2 Go.

Notice of Withdrawal

Once a student is enrolled at the school, a full term’s notice in writing of the intention to withdraw must
be given to the Registrar at enrol@wahroonga.adventist.edu.au. In default of such notice, one term’s
fees will be payable.
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